4 July 2022 -
10 July 2022

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 4567
8 9101112 13 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Monday 4 July
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

11:00 - 11:30 Team Meeting
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[¥16:00 - 16:30 Knocknashee photo
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[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

[ 16:30 - 17:30 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting with M family
advocate - Cisco Webex

Madigan, Josepha

30/11/2022 10:04



July 2022 August 2022
1 1 JUIY 2022 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 12 3 4567
456 7 8 910 8 9101112 13 14
17 Ju‘ 2022 1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Monday 11 July

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing
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Friday 15 July
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Sunday 17 July

Madigan, Josepha 2 30/11/2022 10:04



18 July 2022 -
24 July 2022

July 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 12 3 4567
4 56 7 8 910 8 9101112 13 14
1112 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Monday 18 July

M 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing i

Tuesday 19 July

Wednesday 20 July

11:00 - 11:30 Visit to Muire Na Mainistreach (Presentation
Monastery NS) (NEW ROAD KILLARNEY CO. KERRY , KERRY , KERRY

, V93T271)
12:00 - 12:30 Faha National School Visit (Faha, County Kerry)
15:00 - 21:30 votable business ;

Thursday 21 July
1200 - 13:00 Team Meeting =

Friday 22 July
1100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 23 July

Sunday 24 July

Madigan, Josepha

30/11/2022 10:04



25 July 2022 -
31 July 2022

July 2022 August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 12 3 456 7
456 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

11:00 - 11:30 School visit Scoil Ui Riada (Kilcock, Co. Kildare)

12:00 - 12:30 School visit Primrose Hill (Cellbridge, Co Kildare)
15:00 - 21:30 votable business ;

Monday 25 July Tuesday 26 July
M 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing i
Wednesday 27 July Thursday 28 July

[ 09:30 - 10:30 Webex meeting scheduled: Meeting on Budget
2023 - Cisco Webex

Friday 29 July
1100:30 - 23:30 Block

Saturday 30 July

Sunday 31 July

Madigan, Josepha 4
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